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OEM Reference

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
VW

VW

2D0407617
2D0407617A
2D0615301C
9014230412
9014230612
A9014230412
A9014230612
A901423061264
2D06153018B
2D0615601

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KWP

AP

A.B.S.

sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
REMSA
REMSA
CIFAM
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
BRECO

0986478863
0986478863
08772410
08772410
09102
09102
129491
15375
16452
16452
197033
197033
203337
230491
230491
24011201421
400144000
52142
562156B
562156J
562156J
6040875
656500
656500
800491
92073400
92073400
BDC4699
BG3235
BG3235
BS7575
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OPTIMAL BS5650
FTE BS4699
FERODO DDF931
FERODO DDF931
TRUSTING DF216
GRAF DF29491
LUCAS ELECTRICAL DF4087
TRW DF4087
TRW DF4087
Brake ENGINEERING D1955554
APEC DSK797
FERODO FCR230A
QH Benelux HP57703
LPR M2661P
MINTEX MDC1074
MINTEX MDC1074
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